OeBywkun 1993-98 r.p., 6 Km
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XKeHwmHbl 1959-92 r.p., 12 km
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PaMmnmsi, MMsS
XapxoBa BuxTopnsa
KoroMmxmHa AHHa
CokomsoBa KpmcTmHa
Bomkora AHacTacusa
BricTpuiikada O9JirHa
Mamnoxkosa IlonmHa
CokosioBa ExarepmHa
Maromaerpa KpmcTmHa
VMonosa OJabra
Xyxkorckasa Hnwua
Babuu AHacracusa
Kanmyuep T'abpmenna
[lyselppkOBa Bepa
Borarosa AnmHa
CanpoHora AJMHAa
BypMmmcrpora CHexaHHa
ek AHHa

dommHa OJbra
AcTamopa lVpuHa
CMmpHOBa BajsieHTUHa
Kapnosa Onbra
JlaHioBa BepoHuMKa
T'anxkmHa KceHus
KysemMmuua EBreHus
dumnaTtosa Karsa
CeiHOK Codbsa

Ievrua Japesa
Camnapranmesa MmnaHa
Kpyrmmk Jnnma
Ycoea Ojmbra
llyrynoBa KceHus
KpaBuyk AHacTacusda
Babtaera MmHOBAT
Abpamora Karsa
Axymera HacTsa
AnppraHoBa Mapusa
AnppraHoBa HaTanbsa
Pymoeik OJbTra
Knpoxmnuna BepoHHMKa
JlebenmeBa Hacrsa
HapeBa AHacTacmsda
MockpaJjiera AHHa
Xyxora apbsa
Byrpuua JIloOOBb

PaMmnmsi, MMsS
3BepkoBa CBeTiaHa
BepHoBa HaTamnesa
KonoxoBa KceHusa
Beneneera EjneHa
llepbrHMHa AHHAa
KpacuoBa Onusa
[lepmaxkxoBa Amnmuca
HoBocesioBa Mapua
Meneenerpa EjieHa
Cmornap EneHa
MapkoBa Mapusa
MenbpHMUeHKO ExaTepmHa

42-7 TpaguUMOHHasA HOBOroAHAA

MaHxocoBcKasi NbDKHasi FOHKa
31 pekabpsa 2010 roga, OguHLOBO

NMPOTOKOJ1 PE3YJIbTATOB

KonnexTus
YOP2 MockBa
Mockrea

TioMeHb
CIOIOCIIOP IMmTpOB
OICIm 127 CKA
127cka
BabyumKmHO
BabymxkuHo 81
OICI 127 CKA
127cka

OICIm 127 CKA
UeXOBCKUM P—H
IMUTPOB
CHOmopP 81
CHOmopP 81

IICI 127 CKA
VIBaHTeeBKa
CIIOCIIOP IMmTpOB

KCIOICIIOP OmmHLIOBO

JI0CII Oxa

IIOCII Oxa
BabyumKmuHO
CTynmMHO
BabyumxuHoO
VlBaHTeeBKa
UeXOBCKUM P—H
Epmoso
Cepnyxosn
127cka
KpacHo3HaMeHCK
BabyumKnHO
VIBaHTeeBKa
Cepnyxos
Cepnyxosn
llaByoBCckuit Ilocan
[TaByior llocan
BabyumKmuHO
UeXOBCKUN P—H
MockBa

OICI 93
OnMHLIOBO
[laByoBckum Ilocan
CBY

KonnexTus
IMTPOB
IrHamMma
MockBa
InHamo

MI'Y

Cnaprak
J-Body
OnMHLIOBO
MI'Y
BabyumKmuHO
KpacHoropck
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13 Macsoma VpuHa

14 MakxapoBa AHHa

15 Makcumoba HaTasnbsda
16 Cyxapera Hamexna
17 MacJiyeHHUKOBa JloaMmiia
18 Kporkora HaTamnbsga
19 MwuHaeBa Hnmua

20 KupcaunoBa CeeTa

21 MakapoBa BajieHTHHa
22 IHOybpoBuHa TaTbdgHa
23 T'pebeHok OsbIa

24 MuipoHeHkO HaTanbsa
25 TornoBmHa CmBeTJyiaHa
26 AmexceeBa MapuHa
27 Jlok Junusa

28 Kapnora AnmHa

29 XyuxoBa CBeTjaHa
30 AzoBa Maprapura

XKeHwmHbl 1949-58 r.p., 6 Km

Nn/n damunmsi, mMs
Ecunora TaTbsdHa
3arunyarHa Payoba
TypcyHosa XaHeTT
Jlenmua Jlapuca
UepHeHbkas Mawnsa
Horoxuiiora TaTbsdaHa
deneunHa JliooMmuia
MacmnoBa T'anmHa
Obyxora 304
T'puropran JlooMuiia
OmmHuoBa Mapusa
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XeHwuHbl 1940-48 r.p., 6Km

Nn/n damunmsi, uMs
MoTkoBa Amja
Pamenckasa Tawmapa
JJomacosa Tamapa
T'onnoruHa BajieHTHHa
Tl'anvpumHa Ejena
IMyTpreBa BaseHTuHa
Pasanckaga TaTbgHa
PribapoBa BasieHTUHa

0 J o U b WD

XeHwuHbl 1939 U ctapue., 6 Km

Nn/n daMunmsi, mUMs
1 demmua HwumHa
2 ®apmeema Kiariusa

FOHown 1993-98 r.p., 6 kKm

Nn/n daMunmsi, mMs
lIxnnges Muxawnsi
TurTapeHko Kupmii
BeneneeB Asiekcen
Bymnos Unbsa
Kacapuu AjexcaHOp
HuxoHOB AJjieKCaHIpP
BoviHeB AHTOH
Kopmaxos Mropsb
MesnpHMKOB OJjier
T'onmeMakoB AHTOH
CopokxuH ApTeM
lieapy Kpwun

[lerpor WMnb4a
[lonamapen Erop
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MIY

Mockea

MI'Y

JInuuOo
IMyTpOB

MIY

MI'Y

World Class
Mockea
Cepruesn llocan
JInuuo

Mockrea
Mockrea

paLie[eiiit

O-x1y®
HJoNTonpy OHBI
Cepniyxos
OOMHLIOBO

KonnexkTus
JInuuo

Iocm 93

CK PomMamkoBO
Mockea
MockBa
VIBaHTeeBKa
daken
BapBuxa
Mockrea
MockBa
OOMHLIOBO

KonnexTuse
JInuuo
PI'YOKCuT
Cepnyxosn
MockBa
Mockrea
Mockrea
KyHnuerso-Opca
Tout

KonnexTuse
Mockrea
MockBa

KonnexTus
CIHOmopP 81

r, 'arapua
CHOmoprP 81
BabymkmHo 81
CIOIOCIIOP IMmTpOB
CIIOCIIOP ImMumTpOB
CIIOCIIOP ImMmTpOB
OICIm 127 CKA
CIOIOCIIOP IMmTpOB
127cka

KCIOICIOP OmMHILIOBO

Iiocm 93
CIIOCHIOP IMnTPROB
IIOCII Oka

KMC 575 1987
506 1988
574 1959
KMC 550 1984
I 560 1991
565 1987
568 1986
580 1974
557 1990
558 1964
577 1988
ITT 581 1966
564 1970
I 566 1981
570 1967
563 1991
IT 502 1968
578 1992

Kean Homep TP
MCMK 884 1955
MC 883 1957
887 1957
882 1953
889 1950
881 1955
885 1954
886 1955
I 891 1951
890 1955
892 1953

Kean Homep TI'P
902 1946
911 1943
901 1945
I 905 1945
I 910 1943
907 1942
909 1946
908 1948

Kean Homep TI'P
591 1937
593 1929

Kean Homep TP
I 63 1994
854 1995
836 1995
848 1993
855 1994
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866 1993
803 1997
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I 816 1994
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II 874 1994
870 1996
834 1993
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My>xuunHbl 1959-92 r.p., 18 km
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KpruBeHKOB Bacunum
lixkngeB AJeKCeM
dunaTtoB lVBaH
depmoTroB HukmrTa
T'opben lBan
Kpyrnukos EBTeHUM
CraporonToB CrenaH
Bykosior Briammciare
dunmH AHIpPeMn
Knmvenok CemeH
dpoHTOB PoOMaH
I'pomues Crac
UypkMH AJleKCaHOp
CMmupHOB Kupwumin
KoBaslbkOB AHIpeN
CMmpHOB Banmm
KoTros Uinbsa
BemmkaHoB PomaH
CHICOVIKMH AHIpPeM
PoccomaHckasa VMHra
Mamyx HwmukoJam
AHycuMOB Bilammciiasn
IyHaeB AHIOpen
CMupHOB Muxawmmn
[lonamopeHko OJier
CurneHko Muxani
BemnoycoB ApTeMm
Knuvor Bianmmump
AjlekcaHIOpos Unb4a
[lepyH Wneda
ByTeipuH Hukura
fAxoBneB AnekceM
Crenelper aHuia
BesieHOB MakcuMm
Oypamd IMUTPUM
TuMoxmH HuxmTa
CumyxuH Bianummp
MaTBMEeHKO AHIpPEeNn
Kpupomees I'yed®
IlyrypoB AJIeKCaHIP
Apaer AnexkcaHOpP
YepHOoB EBTeHUM
KyBumHOB IaHMMII
I'yppaHOB AJIeKCaHOp
Mrmos BiaguMup
CupmopoB MibMMH
JloMakmH AjlexkCcaHIOp
I[TosmocuH IaHwujia
Tony® UBan

PaMunmsi, MMsS
IeBaTbapor Muxami
Mamxkor Uinb4d
VrHaTebeB KOHCTaAHTUMH
HoBuxor Cepren
WneuH Bacunnun
MockaJjser OJer
IeHrcor AJjleKCaHIOp
Ozepckuy OMUTPUNA
JeBaTbapor BajieHTUMH
Kynaxor AHIpeMU
Knuvor AjexkcaHIOp
XoMsakoB EBTeHUMN
Hocos Muxawun
KopocrTener IlaBen
MaszenkmH AHOpeN
Xpaxkoes Kupwnmnn
AjlexceeB AHIOpen
[lemkoB Kpun

IICIm 102

CIHOmoP 81
BabyumKmHO
BabyumKmuHO

CIIOCIIOP IMmTpOB
CIIOCIIOP IMmTpOB
CIHOICIOP 81
KpacHo3HamMeHCK
MaByioBCckuM Ilocan
CIOIOCIIOP IMmTpOB
OICIm 127 CKA
CIIOCIIOP ImMmTpOB
JIMYHO

KCIOICIIOP OmmMHLIOBO
Cepnyxosn

CIOIOCIIOP IMmTpOB
IICII Oxa

IICI 127 CKA
IICI 127 CKA

YOP N2 1 .MOCKBH
II0CII Oka

KCIOICIIOP OmMHLIOBO
CIIOCIIOP ImMumTpOB
IICII Oxa

II0CII Oka

CIOIOCIIOP IMmTpOB
IICI 127 CKA
IICII Oxa
IIoCcm 127
II0CII Oka
KCIOICIIOP OmMHLIOBO
127cka

127cka

127cka

CBY

Oka

127cka

IICI 127 CKA
CIIOCIIOP ImMmTpOB
KpacHo3HaMeHCK
llaByoBCckuit Ilocan
IICII Oxa

Dream Team

I[laBsioes Ilocan
CIIOCIIOP IMmTpOB
EpmosBo

IICI 127 CKA
IICII Oxa

CIHOICIOP 91

CKA

KonnexkTus
OOMHLIOBO
VicTuHAa
JInuuOo
MockBa
InHamo
Epmoso
OOMHLIOBO
JInuuOo
OOMHLIOBO
InHamo
JInuuOo
Mockrea
JInuuOo
OOMHLIOBO
BpaHnck
Epmoso
Mockrea
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44
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19
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XapyiaMoB AJiekcen
Baxkamnouu Unbsa
Epobees IllaBedn
TuTor ApTeM
lleTrpoB EBTeHUM
JlonyxoB Wnbsa
Beneneer IOMUTPUN
Hazapor ApTeMm
Pabor Ajexcen
JlobaHOB EBI'eHUM
BepHoB Ceprent
Pyner Cepren
KpacHoB AHOpen
CangaxeTrnnHOB Mibsga
CyxapesB lBaH
Kucemner Makcum
JlameHko IMUTPUMA
TpyHUH AJlekceln
Kommer HOpun
MaxkcuMoB AJIeKCaHIpP
AxyJoB Opwit
MacsioB Banmm
denmopuH BianuMmmp
PerkaHKOB AJIeKCeM
YcTuHOB AHIOpPEeN
HelpxkoB IMUTPUM
KnmMoB AHaTONIUM
CaBuH IOMUTPUN
Bynuuk AjexkcaHIOp
VIBanoe Ceprein
Koszjos ErTop
BapaHnoB EBTeHUM
Baxpomos BramommMmp
I'pyHmH BuUKTOP
T'onybkor JleoHUI
T'pabieBckui AJleKCeM
Komrior AjexkcaHIOp
3BOHLIOB lTOpBH
XyxoB AHIOpeN
Cabup34HOB ApTeM
TUXOHOB I'eHHaIUM
T'anoHOB Apkanui
JockaJyioB AJiekcel
llpapy IMUTPUM
T'yceB AHIpeM
[IyweukuH IlaBeJst
llnpukor Cepre
KapaBanmkmuuH ApTeMm
Epemeer Bianucinas
EnpxkmH ApTeMm
OIyOpoBUH IMUTPUM
[lpuMmenko Bauecrmas
Memepakos Bianummp
lixnseB Cepreun
llopmH Makcum
Mlepapu Mmxami
I'paubepr OJser
dusiaTor IleTp
Kys3ueunos Uropsb
MaxaroHoB AHIpeM
Ky3ueuos AHTOH
Kommccapor EBTeHUM
HezBaHoB Wpumn
T'ocTeB EBreHUM
Mlysnax IMUTPUM
Komanuu Muxani
[leTpyk Uropsb
Temxun IlaBesn
Kupnamwkyye IMUTPUM
CepexHUH AJlekcen
Kopuuer AHIpeM
Korsor IlleTp

OOMHLIOBO
CHIINOP Panmyra

Mockrea
OIOCII 64

IrHamMo
KosmoMHa
OJIECATEAM
CK BepumHa
IrHama
IrHamMo
MI'Y
Hurmarek
JInuHo

IrHamMo

KCIOICIIOP OmMHILIOBO
MaHXOCOBO

lesiKOBO
llaByoBckuit Ilocan
MI'Y

CeBep

BapBuxa
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MI'Y

KpacHoropck
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Bajaumxa

JInuHo

BeJyieHOTpPAan
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MockBa

IMyTpOB
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Kynuor AHIOpeMn
IHenpsaHCKUM ETop
MsaxkumeB BuTanmm
Domxukor Opun
[lpoxobber Banmum
MaMOHTOB AJIeKCaHIpP
CyciyioB Anekceu
Bopobrer Cepren
XauxkopaHAH KapeH
Bezrybor MBaH
TuToB Cepreu
JleruaHOB AJIEKCAHIP
Xenyner Cepren
JlmHOB Bacunun
Xopoumes AHIpEeM
ke Basepwuit
CUTHMKOB AHIpPeM
IIeMKOBCKUM AJIeKCel
llaranuH Bajepum
Kncnaxos Bitagmmmp
[lapumH AJIeKCaHIpP
XepH PsaBun
KynmureH Opui
TKkaueHKO AJeKkceln
Bormanos Cepreit
BapuykoB Bajnepum
EnxkuH AHIpeM
HazaporB AjekceM
rHaTtoB Cepren
MHoszeMueB Minba
Yukoe Banepuit
Mcaxos Erop
ApszymMaHAaH IleTpoc
IioxkakoB AJlekcen
Coxkosioe Bopuc
EpMaxoB Oput
KabaHoB AnexcaHIp
Xyparier Cepren
dunaToB Ceprem
KpueeHkoB Ceprel
CronsapoB AHIOpeM
Cyxom Anexkcen
JlelcLieB AJiekcen
llopoxor AJjekcemn
ViBaHOB AHIOpelN
KyseHnkor BuKTOP
CanamaTtun Cepren
Koszmor AmexkcaHIOp
[IyHKMH IMUTPUN
Boporor Mrops
BupiokoB AHIOpeM
KnumaHOBMU AJeKCeM
Peibaxor Braznmmmp
MacjyoB IT'eoprumt
Cabmu Mnemap
Mopozor IMUTPUM
KynpsamwoB EBTeHUM
ApUCTapxXOoB IMUTPUN
Cxobeer CpaTOCIHAaB
BopoOrér AJleKCaHOp
CaMOJIEICOB AJIeKCaHIpP
VlHO3eMLeB ANeKceM
TuTtor Uinbsa
CxocupeB Opui
IlypelTMH AJlekcein
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Jiok Bramgmmmp
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OOMHLIOBO

Mockrea I
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Bacuxn AHIOpeM
MycmreHkKO Bacunmm
CxeBopuoB Cepren
AKCHMOTO IMUTPUM
daprakoBCKUM ApTeM
KpeicuHe AslexkcaHOp
KnmvanoBuu JleoHULO
[lenuneHko Banepun
ImMmbasok AJlekcen
KyToume AjexcaHOp
Jenncor Ojyer
Enarmu ApTyp
BaHHMKOB AJjieKCcaHOp
CrenaHoB EBreHuUM
Komseiuenkor IIeHUC

daMunmss, MMs
WnnapmoHors I'epMmaH
AbpaMorB pun
Kynakos BramuMmmp
MaxkcuMoB AJIeKCaHIpP
TopbauerB pumn
[IONBIHOBKMH Bacunum
Enencun Bacunuin
MocexmH Bitanonmmp
[IniocHMH AHIOpPEM
Hosor Hukomamn
MbmnxkmH Hukosamn
deoxTMCcTOB MMXAWUII
KyukmH AjexkcaHIp
Hebenmor Mmuxamnu
MymmiioB AJjleKCaHOp
demeuxuH Hukoman
KocTmH Bianmmup
MapTEHOB AJIeKCaHIP
TapbKaBeM AHIOpeM
T'aukoB AHATONUM
BanopHOB AHATOJIUN
APUHYWKMH EBTeHUM
TpeTbaKOB EBTeHMM
AncanrkosB AJjieKCaHIOp
Kunkme AJIeKCaHIpP
AxmvepoB llaMmib
AnouxkmH BragmuMmmp
KoHcTaHTMHOB Bauecrnas
TuToB Opui

PerxkoB Bsauecsas
KoBaner Buranuin
[leTpor AjleKCaHIOpP
Cemakuu IleTp
Bopomuu AjexcaHOp
MacJyioB Bamnepun
UYecTHeymmH Hukojamn
Iynma Hukosan
Bapuilyk AHAaTOJUN
AradoHOB BUKTOpP
Yynue Bianummp
MacHukOB JVropsb
Pormnuaer Bianumump
I'pebeHoOK Brtanummp
Jinbaper Opuit
Poroxwmu BianuMmup
AbaxkyMOB BukTOp
B3eJieHOB AJIEKCaHIpP
dpunman Muxami
EnmszapeHko BukTOp
Tpunanmye BianmMmup
CazaHos B.B.
UynkoB AHATOJIUM
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llnpobokor Bopuc

daMunmss, MMsI
CMupHOB Branummp
CypoBsaruH Opui
BenoxoHb Bamnepum
Kazakos BiagmMmp
Banuer BuxkTOp
IopoHeHKOB Cepren
AKMHBIIMH AJIEKCAHIP
AdanaceverB BuxTOp
llanenko HuxkoJsiam
llenroxoB AJleKcen
UepHAXOBCKUM Mmxami
Xyxor BukTOp
ToJloBKO BaJsepwuit
[MaxomnxkosB BramomuMmp
JlyyaHmHOB VBaH
Kyouuor BianmMmmp
Ponxuu BukTOp
CTpmxko AJleKCaHIOp
llenTen BianuMmmp
Bapeuxmy AJIEKCaHOP
CokoJsios MeBaH
KapaBam Muxaui
HuxkyneumH Buxrop
Bypxkor Muxawnn
HaTdynvH AHaTOIUM
KyBumHOB AJjleKCcaHOp
Cuyukuy Muxani
Oypakos BiaguMmmp
Buxkmynmuu Mapcuib
XOopJsMH AJIeKCaHIOp
XomnaBuH EBTeHUM
Ky3HenoB AjileKCaHOpP
Kpyrsoe BA

Borauer Ceprem
Maniopor Opun
Kupnnnos Hukosam
Masniaumduer BiamguMmump
PesHMTOHKO Banepuit
MasHeB Bianummp
Bopos3eHHEM AHATONUM
Jobponobos Bianmmmp
Jlaukoe Cepren
T'oTunneep Bianmmmp
Bopucors Hukosan

daMunmss, MMs
MosioxkaHOB Biiagmmmp
Jlykammya AHATOJUMA
T'oJlIoBAaHOB AJieKCel
Heuaer IlaBen
KpamHmu BianuMmmp
TyJeHKOB EBTeHUN
Kpnnos BuxTOp
Vicaer Opuit

CremmH BaguMm
KypaHor BuxTOp
CojsioBreB Bitagmmmp
I’xamaHoOB HukoJjiam
KomnmynoB Baammmmp
KypHocukor Cepren
Adbanacos pun
denun Cepren
T'ynuu Biaaznummp

T'oIMUBIHO

KonnexTuse
YexoB I
Cnnaprak

MOCKOBCKUI

OOMHILIOBO

VcTpa.

MI'Y

Cepruesn llocan
UeXOBCKUNM P—H
MOCKOBCKUI

XVIMKIM

Anvba Burua
[laByoBckuit Ilocan
MockBa

Mockrea

XVIMKIM

KpacHoropck

OOMHILIOBO

Mockrea

Manxocor Knyo

MOCJUJI I
Koposes

OIOMHLIOBO I
Mockrea

Koposes

OOMHLIOBO I
MockBa
PeyToB

BIM
CTynmMHO
®CO
OOMHILIOBO
3BEHUTOPOL
Mockrea
BapBuxa
OOMHLIOBO
Bapeuxa
dakest
Mockea
OOMHLIOBO
OOMHLIOBO
Anvba Baua
MOOJLJI
Mockrea I

IIT

IIT

KonnexTuse
MockBa
MKJIJIC
Cepnyxosn
OOMHLIOBO
MMonm I
MIY

OOMHILIOBO II
PJIJIC

BapBuxa

Bamaumxa I
HJoNTonpy OHBI

OOMHILIOBO

KpacHoropck

Cepniyxos I
JInuuOo

JInuuo

JInuuo

413

637
631
614
635
618
626
603
604
615
606
619
632
636
644
607
621
628
643
624
602
627
612
656
620
613
601
641
633
634
605
623
629
630
647
640
650
651
648
652
653
654
625
616
639

357
347
364
396
361
365
392
348
358
353
393
366
384
343
362
378
381

1952

Kean Homep TI'P

1945
1947
1948
1946
1940
1945
1948
1947
1947
1945
1941
1940
1946
1944
1944
1940
1940
1940
1948
1947
1946
1940
1942
1940
1945
1946
1944
1946
1941
1940
1944
1947
1940
1942
1940
1945
1946
1943
1944
1948
1941
1943
1942
1943

Kean Homep TI'P

1939
1939
1934
1939
1939
1938
1939
1937
1935
1934
1939
1934
1937
1939
1939
1935
1938

DSQ

PesynsTarOTcTaBanme MecTo

00:
00:
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00:
00
00
00
00
00
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

19:
19:
:20:
122
122
122
:23:
:23:
:23:
124
124
:24:
:24:
124
124
124
:25:
:25:
:25:
:26:
:26:
:39
:28:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
30:
31:
32:
: 24
33:
33:
33:
34:
35:
36:
36:
36:
227
38:
227

27

32

38

43

57:
00:

11
21
14
04
31
51
10
52
56
01
15
17
33
49
54
59
13
14
51
03
39

15
07
25
39
47
54
01
06

15
22
49
34
33
02
11
20

32

12
00

+00:
+00:
+01:
+02:
: 20
+03:
+03:
+04:
+04:
+04:
+05:
+05:
122

+03

+05

+05:
+05:
+05:
+06:
+06:
+06:
+06:
128
:28
+09:
+09:
+10:
128

+07
+08

+10

+10:
+11:
+11:
+12:
+13:
+14:
+14:
+14:
:23

+15

+16:
+16:
+17:
+17:
+19:
: 21

+19

+24:
+38:
+40:

00
10
03
53

40
59
41
45
50
04
06

38
43
48
02
03
40
52

04
56
14

36
43
50
55
13
04
11
38

22
51
00
09
16

16
01
49

1

O J o U w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

PesynsTarOTcTaBanme MecTo

00
00
00:
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

:23
24

24

:25:
:26:
:27:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:29:
:29:
31:
32:
32:
32:
:26

33

:23

09

:58

30
32
33
11
30
40
46
31
51
55
10
12
34

+00:
+00:
+01:
+02:
+03:
+04:
+04:
+05:
+05:
:23

+05

+06:
+06:
+08:
+08:
+08:
+09:
+10:

00
46
35
07
09
10
48
07
17

08
28
32
47
49
11
03

1

O J o U b WwN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

AHTOHOB Mmxauin
Jlykanos BukTOp

YrxmH CTaHMCIAasB
KoszoBHuMkOB BianuMmmp
MHEIPMKOB BiiammuMmp
BOJIKOBMHCKMM AHATOJIUMN
UerBepukos OJer
Enmmkuy BianuMmmp
lleBEIPEB VBaH

UmxoB Bopuc

Kysneunor BramnmuMmump
llecTonanora EBTreHUn
MexaHHUMKOB BukTOpP
AHIOIPENYEHKO AJIeKCaHIp
XapJsiaMOB lBaH

Mlaboxa AJeKCaHIP
dunUnnoB IMUTPUNA

T'nmaBHHM CyIObs

T'JIaBHEIML CEeKpeTapb

I3epxmnHel
Mockea
CBAO 1 .MOCKBEL
Koposes
MKJIJIC
MockBa
JIVNYHO
Mockrea
JInuuOo
Bapeuxa
XVUIMKIM
JInuuo
MOOJIII
OOMHLIOBO
OOMHILIOBO
OOMHILIOBO

II

355
359
345
346
349
371
397
386
344
391
390
369
370
383
395
398
368

1928
1939
1938
1936
1935
1937

1939
1936
1932
1937
1938
1931
1931
1930
1938
1930

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

KyumueH H.H., CBK

llomoBa 0.H.,clk

33

34

34:
34:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
39:
41:
43:
44 :

:28
33:
33:
34:
:28

36
45
10

36
53
37
28
33
35
17
37
50
43
30
32

+10:
+10:
122
+10:
+11:
+11:
+11:
+12:
+13:
+13:
+13:
+13:
+14:
+16:
: 20
+20:
+21:

+10

+18

05
13

47
05
13
30
14
05
10
12
54
14
27

07
09

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34



